
SN CANDIDATE'S NAME STAFF_ID CANDIDATE INDEX NO.

1 ABIGAIL MAWUSI ANKRAH 620737 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0001

2 ADDAI GLADYS  JULIET 331682 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0002

3 ADUAMPONG DAVID 614807 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0003

4 AKUNSIKE SOLOMON KWAME 824282 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0004

5 ALEX ATTA  GYAMFI 307665 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0005

6 AMOS DARKO ACQUAH 273402 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0006

7 AMOS OPOKU 724941 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0007

8 ANDREWS GYAPONG 784895 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0008

9 ANNA ASARE 183178 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0009

10 ANTHONY  ARMAH 776468 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0010

11 ANTHONY AMOO 282818 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0011

12 ASSEFUAH  GOODE SIMON 332711 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0012

13 AUGUSTINE OFORI 168659 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0013

14 BIE STEPHEN 299673 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0014

15 CHRISTIANA ENNIN 843728 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0015

16 CLARA GYAA 510802 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0016

17 COLLINS  ABOAGYE 139305 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0017

18 COLLINS BOAKYE 310575 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0018

19 COMFORT SOMUAH 251302 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0019
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20 CYNTHIA OBENG FOSUAA 118761 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0020

21 DANIEL LARBI 85695 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0021

22 DAVID ANANE 313170 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0022

23 DAVID HARRISON MENSAH 181172 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0023

24 DAVID NTORI 519634 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0024

25 DONKOR JOHNSON 233962 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0025

26 EBENEZER BOATENG 145536 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0026

27 EBENEZER KWAME PAYNE 846233 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0027

28 EBENEZER MINTAH 319907 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0028

29 EDWARD KWASI FOSU 173814 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0029

30 EMMANUEL FUACHIE 246082 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0030

31 ENOCK KWARTENG 643535 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0031

32 ERIC NANA KWESI YANNEY 945548 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0032

33 FRANCIS APPIAH 221365 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0033

34 FRANCIS AZANE BLAY 514917 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0034

35 FRANCIS KWAME AIDOO 164728 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0035

36 FRANCIS TETTEH AYEKPA 242173 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0036

37 FRANK OPOKU AFRIYIE 298757 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0037

38 FREDERICK BERTINO 613031 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0038

39 FREDERICK COFFIE 314008 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0039

40 GABRIEL ATTAH 784896 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0040

41 GENEVIEVE MENSAH 785443 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0041

42 GLORIA WILLIAMS 329546 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0042

43 GORDON ASIEDU-AGYEM 206200 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0043

44 GRACE MENSAH 96633 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0044
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45 ISAAC BONNAH 270323 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0045

46 ISAAC ENTSIE 179579 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0046

47 JOB OPOKU 206971 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0047

48 JOHN KOMI AWUTE 534006 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0048

49 JONES KWASI FRIMPONG 138084 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0049

50 JOSEPH  BENNIE ASANTE 124397 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0050

51 JOSEPH APRAKU 246087 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0051

52 KOFI ANSAH WILLIAM 683226 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0052

53 KWAME AGYEI DOMFEH 681814 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0053

54 KWAME ASUMAN 168745 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0054

55 KWASI  ASEMIAH 753756 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0055

56 KYEREMANTENG GILBERT 116775 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0056

57 LETICIA OFORI-AFRIYIE 179773 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0057

58 MARGARET YEBOAH 273662 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0058

59 MARTIN MENSAH 300068 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0059

60 MARTIN YAW TETTEH 765491 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0060

61 MARY OSEI 262502 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0061

62 MICHAEL  DZOTORGBE 276146 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0062

63 MICHAEL KWARTENG 168006 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0063

64 MICHAEL OHENE AMOAH 605369 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0064

65 MICHAEL P.  BAIDOO AMPOFO 716902 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0065

66 MILLICENT KPORDZE SELASE 240882 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0066

67 PATRICK ANTWI 516022 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0067

68 PATRICK COFFIE 219553 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0068

69 PATRICK KWAME MIDJIRATO 772855 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0069

Page 3 of 4



SN CANDIDATE'S NAME STAFF_ID CANDIDATE INDEX NO.

70 PAUL BOAHEN 224429 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0070

71 PETER  ASIEDU 204040 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0071

72 PETER ASANTE 952574 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0072

73 PETER BOACHIE 129403 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0073

74 PETER ENNIN 257525 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0074

75 REGINA GYABENG 209230 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0075

76 RICHARD ANKAMAH-ABABIO 169478 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0076

77 RICHARD ATANGA 827132 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0077

78 SALOMEY OTCHERE 132703 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0078

79 SAMUEL  NTORI 223262 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0079

80 SAMUEL CHARLIE BORKEY 233934 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0080

81 SAMUEL DICKSON 829493 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0081

82 SAMUEL GYEKYE AMOAKO 145842 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0082

83 SAMUEL KALEDJIE 112293 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0083

84 SAMUEL OBENG OPOKU 222233 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0084

85 SOMUAH KOFI BOATENG 264238 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0085

86 STEPHEN FUACHIE GYAMERAH 200633 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0086

87 THERESA GYAMAH 249589 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0087

88 THOMAS COBBINAH 918187 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0088

89 THOMAS ENNIN 300047 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0089

90 VICTORIA ACHANA 250903 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0090

91 VIDA COFFIE 827145 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0091

92 WANGEH VERONICA 331500 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0092

93 WILLIAM TAWIAH 296421 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0093

94 YAW ASARE AIDOO 168357 WN/WACE/ADI/21/0094
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